Startnr. [Vorname Nachname 1800m 1. Runde | 2. Runde | 3. Runde| 4. Runde | Netto-Zeit
386 |Emilio Abraldes Rois 00:09:35 00:16:12 00:17:26 | 00:19:22 | 00:19:15 | 01:21:48
380 |Arnd Adler 00:09:20 00:16:11 00:16:09 | 00:16:04 | 00:15:46 | 01:13:28
387 |Cornelia Andree 00:08:59 00:15:33 00:15:46 | 00:16:17 | 00:16:14 | 01:12:48
388 |Marie Ballay - Schmidt 00:09:30 00:16:27 00:17:10 00:43:05
389 [Mark Becker 00:08:21 00:14:40 00:14:40 | 00:15:12 | 00:14:39 | 01:07:30
391 |Markus Biskamp 00:07:45 00:14:09 00:14:56 | 00:15:10| 00:15:03 | 01:07:02
393 |Thomas Born 00:09:07 00:16:04 00:15:55 | 00:16:33 | 00:15:01 | 01:12:38
397 |Victoria Brandt 00:07:45 00:13:56 00:13:01 00:34:41
484 |Aimo Brookmann 00:10:17 00:19:43 00:19:39 | 00:20:08 | 00:19:49 | 01:29:34
398 |Jen-Li Chang 00:10:20 00:19:37 00:19:53 00:49:49
485 |Fabian Clarkson 00:05:51 00:10:49 00:10:00 00:26:39
486 |Nadia Dagher 00:07:09 00:12:11 00:11:57 00:31:16
400 |Dr. Arnim de Haan 00:09:11 00:16:46 00:16:45 | 00:16:28 00:59:08
401 |Franco-Ludwig [Deriu 00:10:04 00:17:58 00:18:21 | 00:18:50 | 00:18:35 | 01:23:47
402 |Frank Deutschmann 00:07:45 00:13:23 00:13:23 | 00:13:23 | 00:13:14 | 01:01:07
403 |Norma Dommel 00:07:48 00:14:45 00:15:06 | 00:15:07 | 00:14:48 | 01:07:32
374 |Kietz Dr. Klaus-Peter 00:09:01 00:18:06
405 |Axel Ehrhardt 00:07:06 00:12:38 00:12:45 | 00:12:54 | 00:13:07 | 00:58:28
406 |Ramin Eisa 00:10:21 00:18:23 00:18:56 | 00:18:46 | 00:18:12 | 01:24:37
460 Elch 00:08:26 00:15:37 00:16:15 | 00:17:13 | 00:17:15 | 01:14:45
407 |Rolf Engel 00:08:16 00:14:17 00:14:20 | 00:14:22 ]| 00:14:29 | 01:05:42
408 |Andreas Friedel 00:07:39 00:13:51 00:14:25 | 00:14:20| 00:13:51 | 01:04:04
409 |Petra Friedel 00:10:53 00:19:13 00:18:55 | 00:19:14 | 00:19:07 | 01:27:20
379 |Werner Frost 00:09:09 00:15:59 00:16:26 | 00:16:36 00:58:09
410 |Andreas Gbur 00:08:23 00:14:35 00:15:22 | 00:16:15| 00:16:38 | 01:11:11
471 |Titze Gert 00:09:23 00:18:33 00:19:56
553 |Manfred Golombek 00:08:29 00:14:50 00:15:03 | 00:15:27 | 00:15:17 | 01:09:04
412 |Christina Gorgas 00:09:31 00:16:38 00:17:13 | 00:17:41] 00:17:33 | 01:18:33
413 |Andreas Gorgas 00:08:42 00:14:47 00:15:08 | 00:15:18 | 00:15:18 | 01:09:12
414 |Michael Gotz 00:08:14 00:14:12 00:14:51 | 00:15:01 | 00:14:57 | 01:07:14
512 |Peter Grote 00:10:56 00:17:03 00:17:03 | 00:17:43 | 00:17:45 | 01:20:27
415 |Anne Groth 00:10:23 00:19:37 00:19:43 | 00:20:17 | 00:20:26 | 01:30:24
364 |von Straten H.-Wolfgang 00:07:53 00:13:42 | 00:13:51 | 00:13:37
417 |Brigitta Haase 00:10:18 00:18:13 00:18:38 00:47:09
418 |Kristian Hacker 00:08:14 00:14:57 00:15:17 | 00:15:37 | 00:15:28 | 01:09:31
375 |Carsten Hahn 00:07:44 00:13:12 00:13:20 | 00:13:34 | 00:13:56 | 01:01:43
419 |Oliver Halbach 00:08:30 00:15:15 00:16:17 | 00:16:30 | 00:16:57 | 01:13:27
420 |Ute Halbmeyer 00:09:35 00:17:15 00:17:28 00:44:18
421 |Peter Hanold 00:09:32 00:16:26 00:16:16 | 00:16:06 00:58:19
377 |Roland Heinrich 00:08:18 00:14:37 00:14:52 | 00:15:05| 00:14:52 | 01:07:42
489 |Faron Hesse 00:06:05 00:11:36 00:11:51 00:29:31
497 |Fabian Hirt 00:06:40 00:11:24 00:11:42 | 00:12:06 | 00:12:14 | 00:54:03
426 |Helmut Huber 00:08:11 00:14:14 00:14:23 | 00:14:19 00:51:06
555 |lsac Isacov 00:10:18 00:19:52 00:11:27 | 00:19:34 01:01:09
490 [Thomas Jung 00:08:13 00:14:17 00:15:11 | 00:15:31 | 00:15:52 | 01:09:02
369 |Ronald Kakolewicz 00:08:15 00:14:27 00:14:57 | 00:15:13 | 00:15:55 | 01:08:45
464 |Schitze Karsten 00:08:59 00:15:32
427 |Oliver Kellner 00:07:47 00:14:34 00:14:57 | 00:15:27 | 00:16:17 | 01:09:00
428 [Roman Kemmler 00:10:25 00:17:26 00:16:57 | 00:16:20 | 00:15:55 | 01:17:00
514 |Mathias Kloas 00:09:15 00:16:37 00:16:54 | 00:17:46 | 00:16:40 | 01:17:10
378 |Thomas Kohler 00:09:36 00:16:24 00:16:16 | 00:17:26 | 00:16:56 | 01:16:36
430 |Yentz Kohler 00:07:41 00:13:22 00:13:26 | 00:14:05| 00:14:13 | 01:02:44
373 [Michael Kopf 00:05:52 00:10:50 | 00:10:53 | 00:10:57 [ 00:10:40 | 00:49:10
432 |Pier Kopp 00:06:16 00:11:40 00:11:58 00:29:53
491 |Timo Kramer 00:10:17 00:19:43 00:19:39 | 00:20:08 | 00:19:49 | 01:29:34
434 |Cindy Krutzsch 00:10:24 00:19:11 00:20:01 00:49:35
366 |Daniela Kihn 00:08:16 00:15:50 00:16:02 00:40:07
435 |Patricia Kusatz 00:08:38 00:14:50 00:15:16 | 00:15:12| 00:14:47 | 01:08:41
436 |Hans-Joachim [Kutscherauer 00:08:26 00:14:32 00:15:20 | 00:16:13 | 00:16:43 | 01:11:11
437 |Wiebke Ladenthin 00:10:23 00:18:40 00:18:33 00:47:35
438 |Susanne Ladenthin 00:08:50 00:16:17 00:16:45 00:41:52
439 |Rainer Lammert 00:09:16 00:16:46 00:17:17 | 00:17:44] 00:17:55 | 01:18:55




370
440
441
442
422
445
382
487
446
447
371
448
506
376
451
452
365
453
454
552
507
495
455
367
492
384
381
394
457
458
513
459
361
551
461
511
363
462
463
465
466
467
362
468
469
470
472
510
372
385
473
474
554
475
550
477
478
493
479
494
480
481
482

Michel
Gerd
Denis

Holger Andreas

Heinsch
Volker
Bernd
Ecknigk
Henning
Karsten
Thomas
Stefan Imre
Clemens
Rudolf
Gulnter
Leszek
Alice
Claudia
Detlef
Hans Jurgen
Silvio
Simone
Thomas
Nagel
Christopher
Thomas
Lippka
Borrmann
Serjoscha
Matthias
Rainer
Heiko
Uwe

Gert
Hans
Susanna
Thilo
Peter
Gerold
Gottlieb
Lutz

Rolf

Dirk

Golo
Ruediger
Brian
Jason
David
Manfred
Wolfgang
Hartmut
Caroline
Peter
Klaus
Christian
Rolf
Sebastian
Jonas
Philip
Frank
Annette
Uwe
Martin

Laura
Lehmann
Lehmann
Leidig

Lisa
Lorenz
Libke
Lutz
Markotter
Marowski
Marx
Megyery
Micus
Miuller
Miller-Heckelmann
Najdowski
Nauendorf
Nawratil
Neitzel
Nick
Nohke
Oester
Puchert
Ralf
Resow
Rohde
Ronald
Rudi
Rudnick
Ruthe
Sanger
Schilff
Schiwek
Schlarbaum
Schmitz
Schneider
Schnell
Schraml
Schuster
Schwarz
Siemens
Stadtlander
Stahlberg
Stein

Thiel

Titze

Titze
Tompkins
Topfstadt
Urlau

Voigt

von Wedel-Parlow
Wawrzinek
Weier
Weil3
Werner
Werth
Wienecke
Winter
Wolf
Wolfrom
Wonneberger
Wonneberger

00:07:53
00:09:17
00:09:52
00:06:16
00:09:30
00:06:21
00:08:27
00:08:13
00:07:45
00:07:23
00:09:56
00:08:30
00:07:13
00:10:43
00:09:22
00:07:10
00:07:52
00:07:56
00:09:22
00:08:17
00:06:28
00:08:51
00:08:26
00:06:57
00:06:13
00:11:21
00:08:48
00:07:52
00:08:30
00:07:11
00:09:29
00:06:46
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:07:38
00:11:49
00:06:58
00:11:28
00:07:09
00:09:08
00:08:31
00:09:22
00:08:13
00:10:53
00:08:02
00:09:21
00:09:24
00:06:46
00:07:44
00:11:28
00:06:57
00:09:34
00:08:34
00:08:05
00:07:41
00:09:21
00:07:54
00:07:09
00:06:58
00:08:39
00:07:54
00:08:27
00:08:06

00:13:17
00:16:33
00:17:17
00:11:21
00:17:27
00:11:26
00:14:32
00:14:17
00:13:55
00:13:05
00:17:28
00:14:46
00:12:29
00:19:11
00:17:10
00:12:38
00:13:51
00:14:28
00:17:27
00:14:42
00:11:38
00:15:59
00:14:39
00:12:07
00:11:31
00:11:21
00:17:50
00:14:26
00:15:10
00:12:41
00:16:41
00:12:30
00:13:18
00:15:09
00:13:45
00:21:47
00:12:54
00:20:08
00:12:34
00:15:38
00:14:44
00:17:26
00:13:50
00:19:13
00:14:43
00:16:32
00:18:34
00:12:25
00:14:08
00:20:21
00:12:19
00:17:36
00:15:37
00:14:13
00:13:35
00:16:41
00:13:48
00:12:11
00:12:04
00:14:46
00:14:11
00:14:21
00:13:34

00:13:24
00:16:55
00:18:58
00:11:47

00:11:36
00:14:33
00:15:02
00:14:30
00:13:27
00:17:39
00:15:04
00:12:27
00:19:35
00:17:13
00:12:58
00:14:16
00:14:30
00:18:50
00:15:53
00:12:19
00:16:29
00:14:40
00:12:24
00:11:36
00:14:00

00:14:43
00:15:36
00:13:10
00:17:17
00:12:55
00:13:39
00:16:32
00:14:28
00:21:49
00:13:26
00:20:37
00:13:00
00:15:27
00:15:09
00:18:51
00:14:32
00:18:55
00:15:21
00:19:03
00:19:53
00:12:37
00:14:35
00:20:36
00:13:28
00:17:30
00:16:53
00:14:24
00:14:12
00:17:37
00:14:01
00:12:38
00:11:50
00:14:59
00:14:54
00:14:53
00:14:30

00:13:58
00:17:09
00:20:13
00:11:51

00:11:43
00:14:49
00:15:09
00:14:48
00:13:37
00:17:20
00:14:48
00:12:28
00:20:31
00:17:05
00:13:11

00:19:29
00:16:34
00:12:31

00:14:38

00:14:11

00:16:15
00:12:53
00:17:36
00:12:57
00:14:19
00:16:32
00:14:46

00:13:35
00:20:44
00:13:25
00:15:35
00:15:07
00:19:29
00:14:25
00:19:14
00:15:41

00:13:07
00:14:09
00:20:30
00:13:11

00:18:26
00:14:05
00:14:20
00:17:55
00:14:19

00:11:57
00:14:55
00:14:57
00:15:16
00:14:47

00:17:08
00:20:41
00:12:03

00:11:48
00:14:56

00:14:56
00:13:18
00:16:48
00:14:31
00:12:23

00:16:48
00:13:23

00:20:15
00:17:11
00:12:42

00:14:22

00:14:01

00:16:24
00:12:17
00:17:51
00:12:58
00:14:06

00:14:58

00:13:29

00:13:31
00:15:29
00:14:53
00:20:15
00:14:50
00:19:07
00:15:51

00:12:48

00:13:05

00:18:42
00:13:49
00:14:48
00:17:56
00:13:49

00:11:28
00:14:43
00:15:13
00:15:23
00:13:52

01:17:01
01:26:59
00:53:16

00:52:52
01:07:14

01:05:51
01:00:47
01:19:09
01:07:36
00:56:58
01:09:59
01:17:36
00:59:17
00:35:58
00:36:52
01:25:21
01:12:35
00:55:36
00:41:18
01:06:44

00:29:19
01:04:52

01:11:54
00:58:09
01:18:51
00:58:05
01:03:36
00:56:29
01:05:33
00:55:23
01:00:20
01:12:55
00:59:38
01:11:15
01:08:21
01:25:21
01:05:49
01:27:20
01:09:35
00:44:56
00:47:50
00:57:41
00:50:33
01:12:54
00:58:59
00:44:38
01:18:10
01:04:35
01:04:34
01:19:28
01:03:49
00:31:57
00:54:16
01:08:00
01:07:08
01:08:18
01:04:47



