

Startnr.	Vorname	Nachname	1800m	1. Runde	2. Runde	3. Runde	4. Runde	Netto-Zeit
386	Emilio	Abraldes Rois	00:09:35	00:16:12	00:17:26	00:19:22	00:19:15	01:21:48
380	Arnd	Adler	00:09:20	00:16:11	00:16:09	00:16:04	00:15:46	01:13:28
387	Cornelia	Andree	00:08:59	00:15:33	00:15:46	00:16:17	00:16:14	01:12:48
388	Marie	Ballay - Schmidt	00:09:30	00:16:27	00:17:10			00:43:05
389	Mark	Becker	00:08:21	00:14:40	00:14:40	00:15:12	00:14:39	01:07:30
391	Markus	Biskamp	00:07:45	00:14:09	00:14:56	00:15:10	00:15:03	01:07:02
393	Thomas	Born	00:09:07	00:16:04	00:15:55	00:16:33	00:15:01	01:12:38
397	Victoria	Brandt	00:07:45	00:13:56	00:13:01			00:34:41
484	Aimo	Brookmann	00:10:17	00:19:43	00:19:39	00:20:08	00:19:49	01:29:34
398	Jen-Li	Chang	00:10:20	00:19:37	00:19:53			00:49:49
485	Fabian	Clarkson	00:05:51	00:10:49	00:10:00			00:26:39
486	Nadia	Dagher	00:07:09	00:12:11	00:11:57			00:31:16
400	Dr. Arnim	de Haan	00:09:11	00:16:46	00:16:45	00:16:28		00:59:08
401	Franco-Ludwig	Deriu	00:10:04	00:17:58	00:18:21	00:18:50	00:18:35	01:23:47
402	Frank	Deutschmann	00:07:45	00:13:23	00:13:23	00:13:23	00:13:14	01:01:07
403	Norma	Dommel	00:07:48	00:14:45	00:15:06	00:15:07	00:14:48	01:07:32
374	Kietz	Dr. Klaus-Peter	00:09:01	00:18:06				
405	Axel	Ehrhardt	00:07:06	00:12:38	00:12:45	00:12:54	00:13:07	00:58:28
406	Ramin	Eisa	00:10:21	00:18:23	00:18:56	00:18:46	00:18:12	01:24:37
460		Elch	00:08:26	00:15:37	00:16:15	00:17:13	00:17:15	01:14:45
407	Rolf	Engel	00:08:16	00:14:17	00:14:20	00:14:22	00:14:29	01:05:42
408	Andreas	Friedel	00:07:39	00:13:51	00:14:25	00:14:20	00:13:51	01:04:04
409	Petra	Friedel	00:10:53	00:19:13	00:18:55	00:19:14	00:19:07	01:27:20
379	Werner	Frost	00:09:09	00:15:59	00:16:26	00:16:36		00:58:09
410	Andreas	Gbur	00:08:23	00:14:35	00:15:22	00:16:15	00:16:38	01:11:11
471	Titze	Gert	00:09:23	00:18:33	00:19:56			
553	Manfred	Golombek	00:08:29	00:14:50	00:15:03	00:15:27	00:15:17	01:09:04
412	Christina	Gorgas	00:09:31	00:16:38	00:17:13	00:17:41	00:17:33	01:18:33
413	Andreas	Gorgas	00:08:42	00:14:47	00:15:08	00:15:18	00:15:18	01:09:12
414	Michael	Götz	00:08:14	00:14:12	00:14:51	00:15:01	00:14:57	01:07:14
512	Peter	Grote	00:10:56	00:17:03	00:17:03	00:17:43	00:17:45	01:20:27
415	Anne	Groth	00:10:23	00:19:37	00:19:43	00:20:17	00:20:26	01:30:24
364	von Straten	H.-Wolfgang	00:07:53	00:13:42	00:13:51	00:13:37		
417	Brigitta	Haase	00:10:18	00:18:13	00:18:38			00:47:09
418	Kristian	Hacker	00:08:14	00:14:57	00:15:17	00:15:37	00:15:28	01:09:31
375	Carsten	Hahn	00:07:44	00:13:12	00:13:20	00:13:34	00:13:56	01:01:43
419	Oliver	Halbach	00:08:30	00:15:15	00:16:17	00:16:30	00:16:57	01:13:27
420	Ute	Halbmeyer	00:09:35	00:17:15	00:17:28			00:44:18
421	Peter	Hanold	00:09:32	00:16:26	00:16:16	00:16:06		00:58:19
377	Roland	Heinrich	00:08:18	00:14:37	00:14:52	00:15:05	00:14:52	01:07:42
489	Faron	Hesse	00:06:05	00:11:36	00:11:51			00:29:31
497	Fabian	Hirt	00:06:40	00:11:24	00:11:42	00:12:06	00:12:14	00:54:03
426	Helmut	Huber	00:08:11	00:14:14	00:14:23	00:14:19		00:51:06
555	Isac	Isacov	00:10:18	00:19:52	00:11:27	00:19:34		01:01:09
490	Thomas	Jung	00:08:13	00:14:17	00:15:11	00:15:31	00:15:52	01:09:02
369	Ronald	Kakolewicz	00:08:15	00:14:27	00:14:57	00:15:13	00:15:55	01:08:45
464	Schütze	Karsten	00:08:59	00:15:32				
427	Oliver	Kellner	00:07:47	00:14:34	00:14:57	00:15:27	00:16:17	01:09:00
428	Roman	Kemmler	00:10:25	00:17:26	00:16:57	00:16:20	00:15:55	01:17:00
514	Mathias	Kloas	00:09:15	00:16:37	00:16:54	00:17:46	00:16:40	01:17:10
378	Thomas	Köhler	00:09:36	00:16:24	00:16:16	00:17:26	00:16:56	01:16:36
430	Yentz	Köhler	00:07:41	00:13:22	00:13:26	00:14:05	00:14:13	01:02:44
373	Michael	Kopf	00:05:52	00:10:50	00:10:53	00:10:57	00:10:40	00:49:10
432	Pier	Köpp	00:06:16	00:11:40	00:11:58			00:29:53
491	Timo	Krämer	00:10:17	00:19:43	00:19:39	00:20:08	00:19:49	01:29:34
434	Cindy	Krutzsch	00:10:24	00:19:11	00:20:01			00:49:35
366	Daniela	Kühn	00:08:16	00:15:50	00:16:02			00:40:07
435	Patricia	Kusatz	00:08:38	00:14:50	00:15:16	00:15:12	00:14:47	01:08:41
436	Hans-Joachim	Kutscherauer	00:08:26	00:14:32	00:15:20	00:16:13	00:16:43	01:11:11
437	Wiebke	Ladenthin	00:10:23	00:18:40	00:18:33			00:47:35
438	Susanne	Ladenthin	00:08:50	00:16:17	00:16:45			00:41:52
439	Rainer	Lammert	00:09:16	00:16:46	00:17:17	00:17:44	00:17:55	01:18:55

370	Michel	Laura	00:07:53	00:13:17	00:13:24	00:13:58		
440	Gerd	Lehmann	00:09:17	00:16:33	00:16:55	00:17:09	00:17:08	01:17:01
441	Denis	Lehmann	00:09:52	00:17:17	00:18:58	00:20:13	00:20:41	01:26:59
442	Holger Andreas	Leidig	00:06:16	00:11:21	00:11:47	00:11:51	00:12:03	00:53:16
422	Heinsch	Lisa	00:09:30	00:17:27				
445	Volker	Lorenz	00:06:21	00:11:26	00:11:36	00:11:43	00:11:48	00:52:52
382	Bernd	Lübke	00:08:27	00:14:32	00:14:33	00:14:49	00:14:56	01:07:14
487	Ecknigk	Lutz	00:08:13	00:14:17	00:15:02	00:15:09		
446	Henning	Markötter	00:07:45	00:13:55	00:14:30	00:14:48	00:14:56	01:05:51
447	Karsten	Marowski	00:07:23	00:13:05	00:13:27	00:13:37	00:13:18	01:00:47
371	Thomas	Marx	00:09:56	00:17:28	00:17:39	00:17:20	00:16:48	01:19:09
448	Stefan Imre	Megyery	00:08:30	00:14:46	00:15:04	00:14:48	00:14:31	01:07:36
506	Clemens	Micus	00:07:13	00:12:29	00:12:27	00:12:28	00:12:23	00:56:58
376	Rudolf	Müller	00:10:43	00:19:11	00:19:35	00:20:31		01:09:59
451	Günter	Müller-Heckelmann	00:09:22	00:17:10	00:17:13	00:17:05	00:16:48	01:17:36
452	Leszek	Najdowski	00:07:10	00:12:38	00:12:58	00:13:11	00:13:23	00:59:17
365	Alice	Nauendorf	00:07:52	00:13:51	00:14:16			00:35:58
453	Claudia	Nawratil	00:07:56	00:14:28	00:14:30			00:36:52
454	Detlef	Neitzel	00:09:22	00:17:27	00:18:50	00:19:29	00:20:15	01:25:21
552	Hans Jürgen	Nick	00:08:17	00:14:42	00:15:53	00:16:34	00:17:11	01:12:35
507	Silvio	Nohke	00:06:28	00:11:38	00:12:19	00:12:31	00:12:42	00:55:36
495	Simone	Oester	00:08:51	00:15:59	00:16:29			00:41:18
455	Thomas	Puchert	00:08:26	00:14:39	00:14:40	00:14:38	00:14:22	01:06:44
367	Nagel	Ralf	00:06:57	00:12:07	00:12:24			
492	Christopher	Resow	00:06:13	00:11:31	00:11:36			00:29:19
384	Thomas	Rohde	00:11:21	00:11:21	00:14:00	00:14:11	00:14:01	01:04:52
381	Lippka	Ronald	00:08:48	00:17:50				
394	Borrmann	Rudi	00:07:52	00:14:26	00:14:43			
457	Serjoscha	Rudnick	00:08:30	00:15:10	00:15:36	00:16:15	00:16:24	01:11:54
458	Matthias	Ruthe	00:07:11	00:12:41	00:13:10	00:12:53	00:12:17	00:58:09
513	Rainer	Sänger	00:09:29	00:16:41	00:17:17	00:17:36	00:17:51	01:18:51
459	Heiko	Schiff	00:06:46	00:12:30	00:12:55	00:12:57	00:12:58	00:58:05
361	Uwe	Schiwek	00:08:16	00:13:18	00:13:39	00:14:19	00:14:06	01:03:36
551	Gert	Schlarbaum	00:08:17	00:15:09	00:16:32	00:16:32		00:56:29
461	Hans	Schmitz	00:07:38	00:13:45	00:14:28	00:14:46	00:14:58	01:05:33
511	Susanna	Schneider	00:11:49	00:21:47	00:21:49			00:55:23
363	Thilo	Schnell	00:06:58	00:12:54	00:13:26	00:13:35	00:13:29	01:00:20
462	Peter	Schraml	00:11:28	00:20:08	00:20:37	00:20:44		01:12:55
463	Gerold	Schuster	00:07:09	00:12:34	00:13:00	00:13:25	00:13:31	00:59:38
465	Gottlieb	Schwarz	00:09:08	00:15:38	00:15:27	00:15:35	00:15:29	01:11:15
466	Lutz	Siemens	00:08:31	00:14:44	00:15:09	00:15:07	00:14:53	01:08:21
467	Rolf	Stadtlander	00:09:22	00:17:26	00:18:51	00:19:29	00:20:15	01:25:21
362	Dirk	Stahlberg	00:08:13	00:13:50	00:14:32	00:14:25	00:14:50	01:05:49
468	Golo	Stein	00:10:53	00:19:13	00:18:55	00:19:14	00:19:07	01:27:20
469	Ruediger	Thiel	00:08:02	00:14:43	00:15:21	00:15:41	00:15:51	01:09:35
470	Brian	Titze	00:09:21	00:16:32	00:19:03			00:44:56
472	Jason	Titze	00:09:24	00:18:34	00:19:53			00:47:50
510	David	Tompkins	00:06:46	00:12:25	00:12:37	00:13:07	00:12:48	00:57:41
372	Manfred	Topfstädt	00:07:44	00:14:08	00:14:35	00:14:09		00:50:33
385	Wolfgang	Urlau	00:11:28	00:20:21	00:20:36	00:20:30		01:12:54
473	Hartmut	Voigt	00:06:57	00:12:19	00:13:28	00:13:11	00:13:05	00:58:59
474	Caroline	von Wedel-Parlow	00:09:34	00:17:36	00:17:30			00:44:38
554	Peter	Wawrzinek	00:08:34	00:15:37	00:16:53	00:18:26	00:18:42	01:18:10
475	Klaus	Weier	00:08:05	00:14:13	00:14:24	00:14:05	00:13:49	01:04:35
550	Christian	Weiß	00:07:41	00:13:35	00:14:12	00:14:20	00:14:48	01:04:34
477	Rolf	Werner	00:09:21	00:16:41	00:17:37	00:17:55	00:17:56	01:19:28
478	Sebastian	Werth	00:07:54	00:13:48	00:14:01	00:14:19	00:13:49	01:03:49
493	Jonas	Wienecke	00:07:09	00:12:11	00:12:38			00:31:57
479	Philip	Winter	00:06:58	00:12:04	00:11:50	00:11:57	00:11:28	00:54:16
494	Frank	Wolf	00:08:39	00:14:46	00:14:59	00:14:55	00:14:43	01:08:00
480	Annette	Wolfrom	00:07:54	00:14:11	00:14:54	00:14:57	00:15:13	01:07:08
481	Uwe	Wonneberger	00:08:27	00:14:21	00:14:53	00:15:16	00:15:23	01:08:18
482	Martin	Wonneberger	00:08:06	00:13:34	00:14:30	00:14:47	00:13:52	01:04:47